
TA/PART-TIME FACULTY OFFICE HOURS (Non-Advising Faculty) 
 
 
CD Adzovich, Nancy LH-411          278-1064          F 5:00-6:00pm     
 nadzovich@fullerton.edu 
CTP Afifi, Maziyar LH-408D 278-1063         F 12:00-2:00pm 
 mafifi@fullerton.edu 
CTP       Allan, Rebecca              LH 411         278-1064          W 7:00-8:00pm  
 rallan@fullerton.edu 
CTP  Bailey, Aly LH-407A 278-4131         W 10:00-12:00pm 
 albailey@fullerton.edu 
CTP Blair, Heather LH-408D 278-1063         TR 2:30-3:30pm 
 hblair@fullerton.edu 
CTP Blumer, Collette CP-430-C 278-8319         M 5 :15-6 :15pm, T 4 :45-6 :45pm  
 cblumer@fullerton.edu  
CTP Buckley, Tess LH-407B 278-1059          T 12:00-2:00pm 
 tbuckley@fullerto.edu  
CTP Bugrov, Maksim LH-408C 278-1062          
 mbugrov@fullerton.edu 
CTP Castellanos, Ralph LH-407B 278-1059        TR 4:00-5:00pm 
 rcastellanos@fullerton.edu 
CD Chambers, Carole LH-407B 278-1059        W 3:30-4:30pm 
 cachambers@fullerton.edu 
LD         Ciano, Anastasia           LH 407B     278-1059           W 10:00-11:00am 
 ana.ciano@csu.fullerton.edu 
CD Cooper, Therese LH-407A 278-4131          TR 3:00-4:00pm  
 tcooper@fullerton.edu 
CTP Culliver, Katherine LH-411 278-1064         TR 2:30-4:00pm 
 kculliver@fullerton.edu 
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CTP Frye, Nise CP-408A 278-3902          
 dfrye@fullerton.edu 
CTP Garcia, Wintilo   LH-408A  278-3492         M 10:00pm-11:00pm  
 wgarcia@fullerton.edu  

CTP Gevirtzman, Bruce    LH-408D   278-1063       MW 10:00-11:00am   
 bgevirtzman@fullerton.edu 
CD Grijalva, Maria LH-408C 278-1062          M 6:45-7:45pm 
 mgrijalva@fullerton.edu 
CTP Hart, Holly LH-407A 278-4131          W 1:00-3:00pm 
 hohart@fullerton.edu 
CD Horodyski, Joseph CP 150-21 278-        W 10:45-11:45am, F 7:50-8:50am, 11:55-12:55pm, & by appt   
              jhorodyski@fullerton.edu 
CTP Journeay, Jessica LH-407A 278-4131          M 4:00-6:00pm 
 jjourneay@fullerton.edu  
CTP Lee, Peter  CP-408A  278-3492          TR 8:00-8:30am, TR 1:00-2:30pm 
 plee@fullerton.edu            IRVC R 6:00-7:00pm OFF# 226 IRVC # (657)-278-1736     
CD Li, Edith LH-411 278-1064         TR 7:30-8:30am 
 Edithli@fullerton.edu 
CD Lubman, Jeff LH-411 278-1064            T 6:00-7:00pm    
 jlubman@fullerton.edu  
CTP Martinez, Laura LH-411 278-1064            TR 9:00-10:00am 
 laumartinez@fullerton.edu 
CTP       Mendiola, Norman      LH 408D    278-1063           W 8:00-9:00am 
 nmendiola@fullerton.edu 
CTP Mierop, Jack LH-407A 278-4131          TR 10:00-11am; 4:00-4:30pm      
 jmierop@fullerton.edu 
CTP Milnik, Jenna LH-408C 278-1062          MW 1:00-2:00pm 
 jemilnik@fullerton.edu 
LD         Montero, Karla              LH-408C   278-1062         R 1:30-2:30pm 
 karlasmontero@gmail.com 
LD         Mora, Monica                LH 407B      278-1059          M 10:00-11:00am  
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 francomonica1992@csu.fullerton.edu     
CTP Pellegrino, Deborah LH-408D 278-1063          M 7:15-8:15am 
 dpellegrino@fullerton.edu 
CTP Peterson, Elyse LH-411 278-1064            
 epeterson@fullerton.edu 
CD        Pippert, Linda CP-150-20    278-3997         MW 9:00-10:00am, W 12:00-1:00pm 
 lpippert@fullerton.edu  
LD        Ragg                                 LH 408D     278-1063          T 10:00-11:00am   
LD        Risk                                    LH-407B    278-1059          M 3:00-4:00pm 
CTP Schneiderman, Julia LH-408C 278-1062          T 2:30-3:30pm 
 juschneirderman@fullerton.edu 
CTP Selnick, Sharon LH-408C 278-1063          MW 11:30-12:30 and by appointment  
 sselnick@fullerton.edu   
CTP Sperling, Julien LH-407A 278-4131          M 2:30-3:30pm 
 jsperling@fullerton.edu 
CTP Tatum, Anastasia LH-408D 278-1063          TR 11:30-12:30pm 
 atatum@fullerton.edu 
CTP Toomey, Adrian LH-411 278-1064           MW 4:15-5:45pm   
 atoomey@fullerton.edu 
CTP Vo, Linh LH-408C 278-1062           M 10:00-11:00am 
 livo@fullerton.edu  
CTP Webb, Matthew LH-411 278-1064           MW 11:00-12:00pm 
 mawebb@fullerton.edu 
CD Wohlgemuth, Ka. LH-407B 278-1059           W 6:00-7:00pm      
 Kwohlgemuth@fullerton.edu 
CD Wolff, Sherri CP-150 278-4924            M 2:00-3:00  
 swolff@fullerton.edu 

CP-College Park, LH-Langsdorf Hall  
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